
ffi
IUI/\H,TTRATd SC O
M€fs&htsa.Ststo E!o6#y ?raM6t6n (:o. Ltd l

E.TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Eiectrical contractors on

Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

Sr.No.
(l)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

I E-Tender No. & Name
of Tender

RFx No :- 7000024435
E-Tender No. : S E/EHV/O&M/C IRiKLW/TEC H/ T en-39 I 22 -23

E-Tender for Work of Installation and commissioning of DC Voltage

Monitoring system at various substations under EHV O&M Circle

Kalwa

2

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

From Dt: 01.09.2022,00:00 Hrs to Dt. 08.09.2022' 09:59 Hrs

J

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before 08,09.2022, up to 09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

Dt.
Dt.

08.09.2022 at 10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid

08.09.2022 at 15:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

5 Tender Amount Rs 19,91,1321- (lncluding all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs. 19,911.32l-

7 Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST

For further details vi si t our Website https ://srmetender.mahatransco. in/.

Contact Person : The Executive Enginee, (

MSETCL.

P,mfi;i;^
Superintending En gineer

EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa


